Type: Project: Submitted by: Date:
Ordering information:
SPRNG ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING     -     www.SPRNG.com
11325 Cash Rd. Ste. 100 - Houston, TX 77477 U.S.A
All images and text copyright SPRING Architectural Lighting and SLG Lighting, Inc. 2025, all rights reserved.
HRZN25  |  Pendant Ambient Luminaire
HORIZON 2.5

All images and text copyright SPRING Architectural Lighting and SLG Lighting, Inc. 2025, all rights reserved.
HRZN25  |  Pendant Ambient Luminaire Ordering Guide:
Use the buttons below to build out a product number.
Series Mount Distribution Total Length Output* Output (Mix)** CCT/CRI
    HRZN25
Horizon 2.5 -
Suspended Linear
     PDW
Pendant - Dry wall
ceiling
     PDC
Pendant - Drop ceiling
     D
Direct - Downlight
       I
Indirect - Uplight
    ID
Indirect and Direct
    2
2’ Linear
       3
4’ Linear
       4
4’ Linear
    6
6’ Linear
       8
8’ Linear
    ________
Custom length
    HD (High Direct)
1,350 Lumens / 10 Watts per FT
      MD (Medium Direct)
1,012 Lumens / 7.5 Watts per FT
    LD (Low Direct)
675 Lumens / 5 Watts per FT
    HI (High Indirect)
675 Lumens / 5 Watts per FT
    MI (Medium Indirect)
506 Lumens / 3.75 Watts per FT
       LI (Low Indirect)
338 Lumens / 2.5 Watts per FT
* I or D distribution only
Outputs based on flat PC lens.
    H55 (50/50 High)
675 Lumens / 5 Watts per FT Direct
675 Lumens / 5 Watts per FT Indirect
       M55 (50/50 Med)
506 Lumens / 3.75 Watts per FT Direct
506 Lumens / 3.75 Watts per FT Indirect
    L55 (50/50 Low)
338 Lumens / 2.5 Watts per FT Direct
338 Lumens / 2.5 Watts per FT Indirect
    H73 (70/30 High)
945 Lumens / 7 Watts per FT Direct
405 Lumens / 3 Watts per FT Indirect
       M73 (70/30 Med)
709 Lumens / 5.25 Watts per FT Direct
304 Lumens / 2.25 Watts per FT Indirect
    L73 (70/30 Low)
473 Lumens / 3.5 Watts per FT Direct
203Lumens / 1.5 Watts per FT Indirect
    H64 (60/40 High)
810 Lumens / 6 Watts per FT Direct
540 Lumens / 4 Watts per FT Indirect
       M64 (60/40 Med)
608 Lumens / 4.5 Watts per FT Direct
405 Lumens / 3 Watts per FT Indirect
    L64 (60/40 Low)
405 Lumens / 3 Watts per FT Direct
270 Lumens / 2 Watts per FT Indirect
** ID distribution only